

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26800/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2005 in CM No. 1699/2003
in LPA.No.702 of 2003 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

R.S. JINDAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.D.A. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Jaideep Gupta,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Naveen Kumar Singh,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

n record a copy of
learned Judge had
on in
that

The petitioner is directed to put o
the proceedings in which it is alleged that the
appeared in the order, if any, passed thereon and the applicati
which the petitioner has allegedly stated before the High Court
the learned Judge had so appeared.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master