

J

ITEM NO.MM-C

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26800/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2005 in LPA No. 702/2003 & CM No. 16
99/2003 of The

HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

R.S. JINDAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.D.A. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/05/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,AAG

Mr.Naveen Kr.Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Liberty to mention.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)